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Cod: 7579

Countertop slush maker 2 x 15 litre tubs

E! B et

Description

Countertop slush maker 2 Tanks total capacity of 30 litres, double cooling circuit, is particularly
suitable for rooms with a large influx of people. Increased consumption and profits are ensured by
the complete visibility of the product and the large illuminated surface of the lids. The containers
are made of non-toxic, unbreakable polycarbonate with a capacity of 15 litres each. The
granulator features a patented magnetic drive system, hermetic compressor, air-cooled
condenser and a noise level of less than 70 dB (A).

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 460x530x900 mm



Technical data

Capacita vasca
Contenitori

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica

15+15 Lt
2 Nr
R404A
62 kg
1.6 kW
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